ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 15.03.2019

R.NO

©Coo~NOOGOaBAWON-_O

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

FILE NO
174
166
257
57
265
156
164
217
233
180
63
247
143
303
183
226
218
142
207
46
100
17
212
105
225
105
55
106
68
71
251
138
51
188
167
62
52
54
117
215
145
78
261
131
266
80
110
204
227
166

DATE

11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
04/03/2019
11/03/2019
07/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019

Sheetl

ADVOCATE NAME
B.K.SINGH
P.S.LODHI
M.A.KHAN

SUFIYA BANO
R.K.PANDEY
GIRISH SINGH
N.K.SINGH
IRSHAD AHMAD
JAGDISH SINGH
A.K.SINGH
S.A.KHAN
N.L.TRIPATHI
V.S.YADAV
M.K.TRIPATHI
S.K.SINGH
S.S.B.RIZVI
L.M.TRIPATHI
AZAZ AHAMAD
V.K.SHUKLA
P.K.SHUKLA
ABHISHEK SHUKLA
SUYASH PANDEY
A.K.SINGH
S.L.SUMAN
S.S.B.RIZVI
S.L.SUMAN
A.K.MISHRA
R.K.PATHAK
M.B.MATHUR
JANARDAN YADAV
P.K.TYAGI
A.K.GUPTA
DHIRAJ SRIVASTAVA
A.D.SHARMA
HARINDRA PRATAP
A.P.TIWARI
RUPESH SRIVASTAVA
RAVI SAHU

AZAD KHAN
LAXMI KANT BHATT
ANKIT GAUR
N.N.VERMA
S.P.PANDEY
SHARAD SHARMA
A.C.SRIVASTAVA
N.I.JAFRI
V.P.PANDEY
M.A.ZULFAQAR
S.K.PANDEY
L.K.PANDEY
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/B1159/2017
A/P0057/2018
A/M0534/2012
A/S0753/2015
A/R0386/2012
A/G0120/2012
A/N1294/2017
A/10066/2012
A/J0025/2012
A/A0006/2015
A/S2089/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/V0499/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/S0059/2012
A/L0030/2012
A/A1674/2012
A/V0317/2012
A/P0041/2012
A/A1705/2012
A/S2628/2014
A/A2392/2013
A/S1811/2012
A/S0059/2012
A/S1811/2012
A/A0357/2018
A/R1138/2012
A/M0580/2012
A/)0106/2012
A/P0055/2012
A/A0959/2012
A/D0283/2012
A/A1784/2012
A/H0085/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/R1356/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/A0186/2016
A/L0329/2015
A/A0907/2012
A/N0304/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/S0860/2012
A/A1611/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/V0049/2012
A/M0449/2012
A/S1770/2012
A/L0007/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

61

119
127
259
202
165
55

272
216
65

146
114
24

197
190
177
95

121
134
199
160
225
146
196
248
207
168
96

135
51

235
198
80

220
164
157
222
138
193
219
144
142
222
261
162
109
118
175

11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
13/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
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A.P.TIWARI
A.K.YADAV

VIVEK MISHRA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
SALEEM AHMAD
D.K.GUPTA
S.K.SINGH

ASLAM ALI
A.C.SRIVASTAVA
SANGAM SINGH
N.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.YADAV
SANJAY MISHRA
P.K.TIWARI
P.K.BISHNOI
JYOTISH AWASTHI
S.C.TIWARI
C.S.KUSHWAHA
C.S.PAL

B.S.PAL
MOHAMMAD AKRAM
R.C.AGRAHARI
K.N.MISHRA
A.K.SHUKLA
K.N.TRIPATHI
MANVENDRA SINGH
BALBIR YADAV
RAM MOHAN
RAVI SAHU
ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA
B.M.TRIPATHI
C.P.MISHRA
S.C.SRIVASTAVA
N.K.PAL
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
VIKASH MISHRA
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
SATYAM NARAYAN
R.M.TIWARI
S.K.AWASHTHI
K.K.SHUKLA
VIKASH MISHRA
R.S.TRIPATHI
VISHNU KUMAR
RAGHAV RAM
B.K.SINGH
S.M.MISHRA
RANDHIR SINGH
J.S.PARIHAR
SARVAJEET SINGH
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A/A0699/2012
A/A0118/2015
A/V0846/2013
A/S0239/2012
A/S0055/2012
A/D0378/2012
A/S2817/2014
A/A1534/2012
A/A1611/2012
A/S0659/2016
A/N0180/2012
A/S1583/2012
A/S2321/2013
A/P0281/2012
A/P0782/2013
A/J0295/2012
A/S1356/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/C179/2013
A/B0136/2012
A/M0466/2012
A/R0988/2012
A/K0188/2012
A/A2136/2012
A/K0195/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/B0057/2012
A/R0835/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/A0013/2015
A/B0023/2012
A/C0331/2012
A/S0843/2012
A/N0102/2012
A/A1627/2012
A/V0230/2012
A/M0336/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/R0836/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/K0299/2012
A/V0230/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/V0526/2012
A/R0515/2015
A/B0177/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/R1086/2012
A/)0082/2012
A/S0495/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

278
110
45
25
71

279
84

19

16

232
216
112
100
120
29

246
224
176
166
236
128
262
63

123
54

38
21
11
210
29
29
83
105
81
117
221
228
64
194
37
122
96
101
70
107
177
192
36

12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2016
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
11/03/19

11/03/19

08/03/19

08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
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A.K.SINGH
J.S.YADAV
N.K.RAGHAV

DHIRAJ SINGH
R.K.VAISH
C.P.TIWARI
P.H.VASHISHTHA
A.K.MISHRA
V.K.GUPAT
H.C.MISHRA
RAKESH DUBEY
K.K.SHUKLA
R.C.TIWARI
S.N.TIWARI
M.L.MAURYA
A.K.MALVIYA
RONAK CHATURVEDI
S.B.RIZVI
R.K.VERMA

PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL SAXENA
KAMLESH SINGH
R.K.MISRA
K.N.YADAV
SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
RAJ KUMAR
SANTOSH SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR RAI
VISHAL SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
A.K.TRIPATHI

AYUB KHAN

ALOK SINGH

NAVIN KUMAR
VIJAY TRIPATHI
S.D.PANDEY
ASHISH DWIVEDI
P.K.TRIPATHI

AMIT RAI
R.K.PANDEY
NARENDRA KUMAR
A.K.SACHAN

VIPIN KUMAR
SHIBLI NASEEM
ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI
K.N.SINGH
L.P.SINGH
B.P.VERMA

RAJIV KUMAR
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A/A0870/2012
A/)0083/2012
A/N1004/2017
A/D0209/2015
A/R0168/2012
A/C0078/2012
A/P0579/2012
A/A1176/2012
A/V0457/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/R0611/2012
A/K0496/2012
A/R1015/2012
A/S0017/2012
A/M0697/2012
A/A1641/2012
A/R1329/2012
A/S0059/2012
A/R1594/2012
A/P0082/2012
A/R0103/2012
A/K0592/2013
A/R1033/2012
A/K0330/2012
A/S0725/2015
A/R0137/2012
A/S2696/2014
A/R0008/2016
A/R0207/2012
A/V0512/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/A0897/2012
A/A1670/2012
A/A0482/2012
A/N0125/2012
A/V0208/2012
A/S0907/2012
A/A1262/2012
A/P0786/2013
A/A0088/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/N0454/2014
A/A1512/2012
A/V0437/2012
A/S2223/2012
A/10075/2012
A/K0192/2012
A/L0031/2012
A/B0113/2012
A/R0238/2018



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

125
79

49
50
102
220
88
128
271
160

76
41
241
18
40
109
121
67
133
185
29
174
161
222
174
213
111
168
142
51
12
59
181
168
239
234
130
234
233
195
207
100
250
31
207
13
212
79

08/03/2019
08/03/2019
02/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
06/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
12/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
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SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
ANSHU CHAUDHARY
SANJAY SINGH
GAUTAM
GAUTAM

VIKAS RANA
SHAHROZE KHAN
BEENU KUMAR SINGH
R.P.YADAV
S.K.SHUKLA
B.P.SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
RAKESH PATHAK
S.K.SHARMA
A.K.SINGH
V.K.SINGH
SALAMUDDIN KHAN
R.K.YADAV
SANTOSH SINGH
N.L.TRIPATHI
SHAILESH KUMAR
A.K.MISHRA
SUMIT GOYAL
PANKAJ DWIVEDI
G.P.SINGH
L.V.SINGH
C.P.PANDEY
A.K.UPADHYAYA
C.B.KUSHWAHA
A.K.GAUR
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
VIJAY KUMAR
P.K.SINGH
TRIPATHI PAL
A.P.DUBEY
S.P.K.TRIPATHI
S.K.SHUKLA
M.S.KHAN
M.S.KHAN
Y.K.TRIPATHI
ANVIR SINGH
AMIT KUMAR
DINESH MISHRA
RAJESH YADAV
R.K.PAL

SUNIL KUMAR
AZHAR HUSSAIN
S.P.S.PARMAR
A.K.UPADHYAY
D.K.YADAV
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A/S0725/2015
A/A0941/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/V0721/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/B0455/2013
A/R1605/2012
A/S1779/2012
A/B0151/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/R0640/2012
A/S0211/2012
A/A0680/2012
A/V0571/2012
A/S0054/2012
A/R1230/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/S0702/2016
A/A0381/2012
A/S1474/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/L0035/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/A1423/2012
A/C0019/2012
A/A2232/2013
A/D0296/2012
A/V0811/2012
A/P0388/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/A0703/2012
A/S1333/2012
A/S0217/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/M0570/2012
A/Y0067/2012
A/A1017/2012
A/A0080/2017
A/D2021/2013
A/R0498/2012
A/R1586/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/S1739/2012
A/A1423/2012
A/D0070/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

81
78
113
196
108
225
238
190
145
124
173
21
223
131
56
103
18
197
40
69

106
30
62
29
56

48
35
59

15
23
16
11
12
32

13
30
33
29

26
24
31

11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
08/03/2019
11/03/2019
07/03/2019
12/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
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S.K.DWIVEDI

RAVI SAHU
S.L.IBRAHIM

AMIT KUMAR
A.K.SHUKLA
V.P.S.KASHYAP
V.K.AGNIHOTRY
M.ALAM
A.K.PANDEY
SOMYA CHATURVEDI
M.K.SINGH
C.K.CHATURVEDI
V.P.SINGH
SALMAN AHMAD
M.U.KHAN
M.B.MATHUR
J.S.YADAV

RAJEEV SISODIA
M.P.MISHRA
I.C.TYAGI
L.K.MISHRA
M.S.VERMA
V.K.AGNIHOTRY
VIPIN KUMAR
ANUJ BAJPAI
P.K.RAO
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
SWATANTRA SINGH
A.K.MISHRA
VIVEK SHANDILYA
ANURAG VAJPAEYI
SANJAY SINGH
AMIT SRIVASTAVA
L.B.LAL

RAJARAM KUSHWAHA
MOHD.SHABBIR
R.K.SINGH
JANWANT MAURYA
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
RAJENDRA KUMAR
KULDEEP JOHRI
MANU SHARMA
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
ANNUPURNA GUPTA
R.S.GIRI
SATYAVEER SINGH
S.S.YADAV
S.K.YADAV
P.K.SRIVASTVA
C.N.MISHRA

A.K. SINGH
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A/S2234/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/S2642/2013
A/A0080/2017
A/A0801/2012
A/V0481/2012
A/V0105/2012
A/M0468/2012
A/A0215/2012
A/S0764/2016
A/M0192/2012
A/C1310/2012
A/V0890/2016
A/S0879/2012
A/M0808/2012
A/M0580/2012
A/)0148/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/M0069/2012
A/10075/2012
A/L0038/2012
A/M0154/2012
A/V0105/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/A0956/2012
A/P0679/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/S0778/2015
A/A2468/2014
A/V0588/2012
A/A0093/2018
A/S0282/2012
A/A0611/2012
A/L0012/2012
A/R0186/2012
A/M0568/2012
A/R0416/2012
A/J0096/2012
A/D0063/2012
A/R0244/2012
A/K0356/2012
A/M0377/2012
A/A1204/2012
A/A0091/2015
A/R0905/2012
A/S0625/2012
A/S0792/2012
A/S2572/2013
A/P0398/2012
A/C0175/2015
A/A0231/2012



	Sheet1

